ececccoeccocococee COCKTAILS ecccccocccece

Journey across the world with a selection of cocktails that transports
you to idyllic COMO destinations - from the bustling metropolis and
serene coastlines to lush mountain tops and rolling hills.

LYCHEE & Bolla Prosecco, lychee, strawberry, elderflower liqueur 20
STRAWBERRY

BELLINI

W. MELON TINI Grey Goose Vodka, Campari, watermelon, lemon 22
ASIAN DELIGHT Diplomdtico Planas Rum, laksa cordial, coconut water, lime 22
ORANGE PUNCH Orange peel infused Patron Tequila, orange 22
MARGARITA liqueur, agave, lime

UNDER THE Bombay Sapphire Gin, maraschino liqueur, violet 22
VIOLET MOON liqueur, lemon

SMOKEY MONKEY Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Benedictine D.O.M., lemon, 29

Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey

eecc0oocooo0 BOTANICALS e ecccecccecoe

ASIAN TINI Seedlip Garden 108, laksa cordial, coconut water )1 12
p
Seedlip Garden 108, lemongrass, lime, mint,
COMO JITO passion fruit and vanilla foam 12
PINA ROSA Pina rosa cordial, soda 12
GARDEN BASIL Seedlip Garden 108, basil, apple, lime 12
Seedlip Garden 108, pandan, chamomile, lemon,
PANDAN BLOSSOM pandan coconut foam 12
CHRYSANTHEMUM Seedlip Garden 108, chrysanthemum teq, 12
ICED TEA black tea, lemon, orange
TAMARIND ICED TEA Tamarind, orange, black tea 12

@comocuisinesg

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



eeee VEGETABLE-BASED JUICES cc oo

LEAN AND CLEAN GREENS 14

Apple, fennel, cucumber, spinach, green pepper, celery, sunflower seeds,
macadamia nuts, spirulina powder

Builds lean muscle, boosts energy and immunity, and bolsters the
detoxification systems.

BLOOD BUILDER 14

Apple, beetroot, carrot, turmeric

Cleanses the blood and improves circulatory flow, while boosting immunity and mood.

BERRY QUENCHER 14

Black-skinned grapes, strawberries, frozen blueberries

Protects against premature ageing by delivering a concentrated source of
antioxidants and phytonutrients.

COOL DOWN 14

Watermelon, cucumber, mint

Hydrates, reduces internal heat and relieves headaches.

MUSCLE MYLK 14

Banana, coconut water, coconut meat, flaxseed, Medjool dates, cocoa powder,
almond milk

Speeds recovery by reducing inflammation, and replenishing electrolytes and nutrients.

X EXEEXEXRX) SPIRITS e¢eccceccccooe

VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA 23
BELVEDERE VODKA 24
TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER 22
DON JULIO ANEJO 24
DON JULIO 1942 30
CHASE AZUL 39
GIN

HENDRICK’S 24
BRASS LION 26
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 22
TANQUERAY 10 23
FOUR PILLARS 23
THE BOTANIST 23
SIPSMITH 23
MONKEY 47 24
ROKU 24
MONKEY 47 SLOE 24
MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY 23
RUM

FOURSQUARE 15YRS 26
RON ZACAPA 23 YRS 24
PANAMA 2013 25
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE 25
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 25

DIPLOMATICO PLANAS 24



CACHACA

ENGENHO DA VERTENTE
BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON
BLANTON'S BOURBON
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE

MICHTER'S BOURBON

JAPANESE WHISKY

HIBIKI HARMONY

IRISH WHISKY

TEELING SINGLE GRAIN

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
GLENMORANGIE 18YRS
VERSION FRANCAISE ARMORIK
MONKEY SHOULDER

OBAN 14YRS

ARDBEG 10YRS

BOWMORE 18YRS

BALVENIE 12YR DOUBLE WOOD
GLENLIVET 18YRS

MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK
LAPHROAIG 10YRS

LAGAVULIN 16YRS

TALISKER 10YRS

MONKEY SHOULDER SMOKY MONKEY

ASAHI

20

25
26
23
23
24
24

35

26

38
34
32
24
26
26
33
26
35
26
26
29
25

26

18

SPIRIT OF GRAPE

THROUGH THE GRAPEVINE VSOP

HENNESSY V.S.0.P

HENNESSY X.0

FIVE X.P. RIESLING

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE ARMAGNAC BAS XO
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE ARMAGNAC BAS 1997
CHRISTIAN DROUIN, LA BLANCHE CALVADOS

DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES PISCO

LIQUEUR

MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR
ST-GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR
FERRAND DRY CURACAO

FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM
BENEDICTINE D.O.M.

CHARTREUSE YELLOW

CHARTREUSE GREEN

APERITIF
FERNET-BRANCA
LILLET BLANC
APEROL
CAMPARI

MONTENEGRO

DIGESTIF

NONINO CHARDONNAY
NONINO MOSCATO
AMARETTO DI SARONNO

VACCARI SAMBUCA

25

26

50

25

27

35

25
22

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19



